
CITY SPONSOR MASH DIRECTOR MASH DIRECTOR EMAIL ADDRESS CAMP DATES 2022
Blytheville Arkansas Northeastern College Kyra Langley klangley@smail.anc.edu June 20 - 24  
Conway Conway Regional Medical Center/ 2 CHAMPS Camps Lori Reynolds lreynolds@conwayregional.org June 13 - 17 

Crossett Ashley County Medical Center Shawna Hawkins, RN, BSN shawna.hawkins@acmconline.org 
MASH: June 20 - July 1
CHAMPS: June 20 - 24 

DeWitt DeWitt Hospital Dana Kemp Dkemp@dhnh.org June 6 - 17 
Dumas Delta Memorial Hospital Dana Miles dana.miles@deltamem.net Locking down dates 3-30-22

El Dorado 
Medical Center of South Arkansas 
Southark Community College

Stephen Attebery SAAttebery@uams.edu June 1- 10

Fayetteville UAMS Northwest Ana Sanchez APSanchez@uams.edu
June 6-10 Champs at NWAC 
3 days June 27 - 29

Fort Smith Baptist Hospital Ursula Redmond upredmond@uams.edu July 11 - 22
Fort Smith Mercy Hospital Ursula Redmond upredmond@uams.edu June 13 - 24
Harrison North Arkansas Regional Medical Center Delbert McCutchen delbert.mccutchen@narmc.com June 13 - 24 
Helena UAMS East Janet Ligon JBLigon@uams.edu June 6 - 10
Hot Springs CHI St. Vincent Hot Springs Lana Lambert dlambert@stvincenthealth.com June 6 - 10
Jonesboro UAMS Northeast Emily Waterworth EWaterworth@uams.edu June 6 - 10
Lake Village Chicot Memorial Leigh Anthony Lanthony@uams.edu June 6 - 10
Monticello Drew Memorial Kristen Smith ksmith@drewmemorial.org June 13 - 24 
Mountain Home ASU Mountain Home Sarah Smith sarahs@asumh.edu June 27 - 30 (4 Day Camp) 
Paragould Arkansas Methodist Ashley Dewitte Ashley.Dewitte@arkansasmethodist.org June 6 - 17 

Pine Bluff UAMS South Central Danille Harris DJHarris@uams.edu
MASH: June 6 - 10 
CHAMPS: June 28 - 30

Russellville St. Mary's Regional Medical Ctr Carrie Pelfrey carrie.pelfrey@saintmarysregional.com June 13 - 17
Texarkana UAMS Southwest Destiny Carter dncarter@uams.edu June 6 - 10
West Memphis Baptist Memorial Hospital Crittenden Caitlin Howe Vernosky CCHowe@uams.edu June 27 - July 1 
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